Missing image
Missing image
Sealant Products
Se
al
an
ts
2Fixing Point Sealants   •   01242 265 100   •   sales@fixingpoint.com   •   www.fixingpoint.com

adhesion to most
materials such as wood,
concrete and metals.
Application
•	 Quick and easy to
use it is ideal for
fixing plasterboard,
insulation board and
most common building
substrates.
7Fixing Point Sealants   •   01242 265 100   •   sales@fixingpoint.com   •   www.fixingpoint.com
Sealing ProductsSealant Products
Polymer Based Sealants.
Geocel 945 High Mod MS Polymer
Product Code Size Description Box Quantity
GEOCEL945BLACK 290ml      Geocel 945
High Mod MS
Polymer Black
12
GEOCEL945GREY 290ml        Geocel 945
High Mod MS
Polymer Grey
12
GEOCEL945WHITE 290ml Geocel 945
High Mod
MS Polymer
White
12
Geobond Marine Hybrid
Polymer Sealant
Product Code Size Description Box Quantity
GEOBOND
MARINE
290ml      Geobond Marine
Hybrid Polymer
Sealant White
12
Product Code Size Description Box Quantity
GEOCEL201BLACK 380ml      Geocel 201
Polysulphide
Black
12
Geocel 201 Polysulphide
Geocel 925 Joint Sealant
Product Code Size Description Box Quantity
GEOCEL925BUFF 380ml      Geocel 925 Buff 20
Application
•	 	Above and below
waterline bonding.
•	 	GRP superstructure

•	 For interior and
exterior use.
•	 The assembled parts
can be manipulated
relatively fast after
gluing.
10Fixing Point Sealants   �   01242 265 100   �   sales@fi xingpoint.com   �   www.fi xingpoint.com
Sealing ProductsSealant Products
Application
• Creates an excellent
seal in situations such
as side and end lap
joints.
• Grey.
Product Code Description Box Quantity
BUTYL6X5X9.6 6mm x 5mm x 9.6m
Butyl Tape
30
BUTYL6X5X9.6W 6mm x 5mm x 9.6m
Butyl Tape (White)
30
BUTYL9X1.5X30 9mm x 1.5mm x 30m
Butyl Tape
24
BUTYL9X3X15 9mm x 3mm x 15m
Butyl Tape
24
BUTYL12X1X45 12mm x 1mm x 45m
Butyl Tape
20
BUTYL12X6X8 12mm x 6mm x 8m
Butyl Tape
20
BUTYL18X4X12 18mm x 4mm x 12m
Butyl Tape
14
BUTYL19X3X15 19mm x 3mm x 15m
Butyl Tape
14
BUTYL50X3X15 50mm  x 3mm x 15m
Butyl Tape
6
BUTYL50X6X5 50mm x 6mm x 5m
Butyl Tape
6
Butyl Tapes.
Butyl Strip Butyl Bead
Product Code Description Box Quantity
BEAD3X16 3mm x 16m Butyl Bead Tape 30
BEAD4X12 4mm x 12m Butyl Bead Tape 30
BEAD6X8 6mm x 8m Butyl Bead Tape 24
BEAD8X6 8mm x 6m Butyl Bead Tape 20
BEAD12X4 12mm x 4m  Butyl Bead Tape 14
Application
• Particularly
recommended for large
corrugated end lap
sheet profi les.
• Grey.
Membrane Tape
Application
• Sealing membranes &
vapour barriers.
• Black.
Product Code Description Box Quantity
BUTYL15X2X22.5 15mm x 2mm x 22.5m
Butyl Tape
20
Polytite
Application